BRAND - ASTRAL, CODE - M004901016 FOR INFRA PLUMBING WORK

Tax Details:  18,144.76 Material Amount :

3,266.06 

Loading / Unloading Amount:

Transport:  0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Other Charges 1

Other Charges 2

Tax Amount :

CGST  1,633.03 

SGST  1,633.03 

RUPEES TWENTY-ONE THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED ELEVEN ONLY

21411.00 Total Amount (INR):

NEPTUNE CAMPUS, NEAR ATLANTIS HEIGHTS, DR.VIKRAM SARABHAI MARG, VADIWADI, VADODARA,GUJARAT-390007 

Ph.No.0265-2350630 39 Website www.neptunerealtygroup.com

PURCHASE ORDER

Description Unit Qty AmountTax RateSr No Disc %

Delivery  ASAP